
Course Title Level

Course Application 

Fee

(S$)

Course Fee

(S$) %%

Course Material 

Fee

(S$)

Fee Protection 

Scheme Insurance 

Fee

(S$) ^^

Student Pass 

Processing Fee

(S$) ##

Examination / 

Moderation Fee

(S$) @@

Enrichment 

Programme Fee

(S$)

Total

School Fee

(S$)

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Sec 1

Sec 2

Year 9 251.45 11,946.55

Year 10
Note (2a)

171.20 11,866.30

Prep. Course for

Cambridge IGCSE

(6 months)

Sec 3 856.00 10,143.60 176.55 80.25 321.00 21.40 267.50 11,866.30

Prep. Course for 

Pearson Edexcel International 

Advanced Level

(IAL)

(12 months)

Pre-U 1 856.00 20,276.50 353.10 160.50 321.00 449.40 695.50 23,112.00

Notes:

1. All fees quoted are in Singapore dollars (SGD or S$) & inclusive of 7% GST, subject to annual review.

2. Fees quoted are from periodic to one-year basis.

2(a). Direct Admission into Year 10 only may be granted based on good academic results and fulfilling other admission criteria Or student who have completed Year 1 programme & repeating for Year 2 .

3. A one-off sibling discount of 10% of Course Fees component is applicable to all main -stay programmes except for short term immersion programmes. Terms & conditions apply.

4. For other Miscellaneous Fees and Refund Policy, please refer to School website/Admission Guide/Student Handbook

5. School Fees do not include school uniforms. Cost of these items come under Miscellaneous fees.

6. Course Application Fee (non-refundable) is payable upon the acceptance of Letter of Offer. Full refund of S$800 subject to 7% GST applies to all main -stay programmes if the Student Pass or NS Deferment is not approved. 

    Except for Short Term Immersion Programme.

7. For non-term admission: A discount of $400 per week is applicable to all main-stay programmes except for short-term Immersion programmes. Terms and Conditions apply.

8. At any time, only ONE discount is given whichever is the higher.

Footnotes

%% Course Fee includes textbooks for Academic Tear 2019 except Course Fee for Cambridge Sec 1, Sec 2, "O" Level Sec 3 to Sec 4 & EIP 1 to EIP 3 excludes textbooks. No refund will be given to students who may not require

all the prescribed test books for the enrolled course.

^^ Applies to all students for course duration 3 months and above. The applicable fee depends on duration of course.

## For application or renewal of Student Pass, a fee of S$300 subject to 7% GST applies.

 @@ All external examination fees (IGCSE; GCE O Level & IAL) would be collected separately at the point of registration. Only Australian Maths Exam fee, IELTS, Ausmat/WACE related exam fees and CIE registration fees are

included in the school fees.
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Certificate in English 

Immersion Programme

(12 months) 

Upper Secondary Australian 

Matriculation Programme

(AUSMAT)

(6 months)

Prep. Course for

Singapore-Cambridge 

GCE 'O' Level

(6 months)

856.00 17,120.00 695.50
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Prep. Course for 

Western Australian Certificate 

of Education (WACE)

(6 months)
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Singapore Cambridge Lower 

Secondary

(6 months)

267.50

8,560.00856.00

856.00

856.00

856.00 80.25

321.00

176.55

9,993.80

9,095.00 21.40


